131 - Elba City Schools

Description
Assets and Other Debits:
Assets:
Cash
Investments
Receivables
Interfund Receivables
Inventories
Other Assets
Fixed Assets
Construction In Progress
Other Debits:
Amounts Available
Amounts to be Provided
Other Debits
Total Assets and Other Debits:
Liabilities and Fund Equity:
Liabilities:
Claims Payable
Interfund Payable
Other Liabilities
Long-Term Liabilities
Total Liabilities:
Fund Equity:
Investments in General Fixed Assets
Contributed Capital
Reserved Fund Balance
Unreserved Fund balance
Total Fund Equity:
Total Liabilities and Fund Equity:
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General

$1,181,158.86
$0.00
$106,054.01
$31,094.00
$0.00
($1,547.32)
$0.00

$0.00

$1,316,759.55

$8,899.05
$14,127.87
$12,423.69
$0.00
$35,450.61

$0.00

$0.00
$1,281,308.94
$1,281,308.94
$1,316,759.55

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System
Combined Balance Sheet -- All Fund Types and Account Groups
For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 04

GOVERNMENTAL
Special Debt
Revenue Service

($1,722,232.68)
$4,000.00
($277,180.77)
$14,127.87
$16,312.26
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

($1,964,973.32)

$75,914.24
$31,094.00
$0.00

$0.00
$107,008.24

$0.00

$16,312.26
($2,088,293.82)
($2,071,981.56)
($1,964,973.32)

($383,184.25)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

($383,184.25)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($383,184.25)
($383,184.25)
($383,184.25)

Capital
Projects

$90,891.73
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$90,891.73

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$90,891.73
$90,891.73
$90,891.73

PROPRIETARY
Enterp/
Internal

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY

Trust Agency

$2,252.81
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$2,252.81

$0.00
$0.00
$2,252.81
$0.00
$2,252.81

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,252.81

Exhibit F-I-A

ACCOUNT
GROUPS
F/A L/T Dept

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$20,329,007.73

$1,190,877.50

$21,519,885.23

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,190,877.50
$1,190,877.50

$20,329,007.73

$0.00
$0.00
$20,329,007.73
$21,519,885.23
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