STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

Exhibit F-I-A

LEA Financial System

Combined Balance Sheet -- All Fund Types and Account Groups For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 04

131 - Elba City Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			PROPRIETARY		FIDUCIARY	ACCOUNT
		Special	Debt	Capital	Enterp/		GROUPS
Description	General	Revenue	Service	Projects	Internal	Trust Agency	F/A L/T Dept
Assets and Other Debits:							
Assets:							
Cash	\$1,181,158.86	(\$1,722,232.68)	(\$383,184.25)	\$90,891.73	\$0.00	\$2,252.81	\$0.00
Investments	\$0.00	\$4,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Receivables	\$106,054.01	(\$277,180.77)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Interfund Receivables	\$31,094.00	\$14,127.87	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Inventories	\$0.00	\$16,312.26	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Assets	(\$1,547.32)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Fixed Assets	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$20,329,007.73
Construction In Progress							
Other Debits:							
Amounts Available							
Amounts to be Provided	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,190,877.50
Other Debits							
Total Assets and Other Debits:	\$1,316,759.55	(\$1,964,973.32)	(\$383,184.25)	\$90,891.73	\$0.00	\$2,252.81	\$21,519,885.23
Liabilities and Fund Equity:							
Liabilities:							
Claims Payable	\$8,899.05	\$75,914.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Interfund Payable	\$14,127.87	\$31,094.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Liabilities	\$12,423.69	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,252.81	\$0.00
Long-Term Liabilities	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,190,877.50
Total Liabilities:	\$35,450.61	\$107,008.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,252.81	\$1,190,877.50
Fund Equity:							
Investments in General Fixed Assets	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$20,329,007.73
Contributed Capital							
Reserved Fund Balance	\$0.00	\$16,312.26	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Unreserved Fund balance	\$1,281,308.94	(\$2,088,293.82)	(\$383,184.25)	\$90,891.73	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Fund Equity:	\$1,281,308.94	(\$2,071,981.56)	(\$383,184.25)	\$90,891.73	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$20,329,007.73
Total Liabilities and Fund Equity:	\$1,316,759.55	(\$1,964,973.32)	(\$383,184.25)	\$90,891.73	\$0.00	\$2,252.81	\$21,519,885.23

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.